LED Area/Parking Lot Light Specifications
PLLD-S1 Series Project
Date Type
Rev V1 Date: 9/09/2021
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Printed in the U.S.A.
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202

240 [240 W]
300 [300 W]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: PLLD-S150K200-HP(SF)-JL
PLLD-S150K200-HP(SF)
5-Year
Warranty120–277 VAC
Voltage 1–10 V
Dimming
Photocell
Availablelm/W
140
IP65
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
Model PLLD-S1 50K100-HP(SF) 50K150-HP(SF) 50K200-HP(SF) 50K240-HP(SF) 50K300-HP(SF)
Intensity 14,000 lm 21,000 lm 28,000 lm 33,600 lm 42,000 lm
Operating Voltage 120–277 VAC
Power Consumption 100 W 150 W 200 W 240 W 300 W
Current Draw
833 mA @ 120 VAC /
361 mA @277 VAC
1.25 A @ 120 VAC /
542 mA @277 VAC
1.67 A @ 120 VAC /
722 mA @277 VAC
2 A @ 120 VAC /
866 mA @277 VAC
2.5 A @ 120 VAC /
1.08 A @277 VAC
Efficacy 140 lm/W
Color Temperature 5000K
Distribution Type Type III-M
CRI 80+
Power Factor ≥0.9
Dimming 0–10 V
Environmental
Rating
IP65, suitable for wet locations
Ambient Operating
Temperature
-40°–113° F(-40°–45° C)
Product
Weight2
SF 9 lb (4.1 kg) 9.3 lb (4.2 kg) 10.4 lb (4.7 kg) 14.6 lb (6.6 kg) 15.1 lb (6.8 kg)
APM 10.1 lb (4.6 kg) 10.4 lb (4.7 kg) 11.5 lb (5.2 kg) 15.7 lb (7.1 kg) 16.2 lb (7.3 kg)
FPM 9.1 lb (4.1 kg) 9.4 lb (4.3 kg) 10.5 lb (4.8 kg) 14.7 lb (6.7 kg) 15.2 lb (6.9 kg)
WM 9.4 lb (4.3 kg) 9.7 lb (4.4 kg) 10.8 lb (4.9 kg) 15 lb (6.8 kg) 15.5 lb (7 kg)
Rated Life (L70) 50,000 hours
Specifications
Notes
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
LED Area/Parking Lot Light Specifications
PLLD-S1 Series
2Does not include photocell/shorting cap.
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
www.superbrightleds.com/cat/industrial-led-lighting/Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Dimensional Drawing
A2
B2
A1
B1
photocell socket
photocell socket
LED Area/Parking Lot Light Specifications
PLLD-S1 Series
Model Full Length (A1) Light Length (B1)
PLLD-S150K100-HP